## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1211

Page 1, line 17, remove the overstrike over "twenty" and remove "one hundred dollars for the garnishment"

Page 1, line 18, remove "debtor and one hundred"

Page 1, line 20, after "list" insert an underscored comma

Page 1, line 21, after "signed" insert "under penalty of perjury" and after "debtor" insert an underscored comma

Page 3, line 10, remove the overstrike over "twenty" and remove "one hundred"

Page 3, line 12, after "you" insert ", under penalty of perjury,"

Page 4, line 6, remove the overstrike over "twenty" and remove "one hundred"

Page 4, line 8, after "you" insert ", under penalty of perjury,"

Page 4, line 22, after "I" insert ", under penalty of perjury,"

Page 10, line 12, remove the overstrike over "Dependent" and remove "Debtor and dependent"

Page 10, line 13, remove the overstrike over "twenty" and remove "one hundred dollars for debtor plus"

Page 10, line 14, remove "one hundred"

Renumber accordingly